SC Residential Energy Efficiency Providers (HERS BPI) as of 3/8/12

Last Name First Name Company Name Mailing Address State Zip HERS BPIBA Other BPI
Albrecht Chris Albrecht Home Improvement, LLC 1504 West Palmetto Fort Dr. Mt. Pleasant SC 29466 (843) 452-8036 chrisalbrecht3@bellsouth.net X X env
Beatty Steven Four Star Plumbing and A/C 2385 Highway 544 Conway SC 29526 843-236-7142 sbeatty@trustfourstar.com

Benton Dean Benton Green Energy 2320 E. North St. Ste K Greenville 29607 864-271-0244 Dean@BentonGreenEnergy.com X X

Carzoli Tony Home Energy Group, LLC 2259 Andover Way Mt. Pleasant SC 29466 843-216-2710 tony@home-energy-group.com X

Conti Charles Marathon Development LLC 844 Island Point Lane, Chapin SC 29036 803-600-3521 crconti@contiandconti.com X all

Cutter Craig Cutter's Insulation Inc. P.O. Box 2436 Lexington SC 29071 803-791-0055 info@cuttersinsulationinc.com X

DeSart Jeff Energy Smart Homes 54 Marina Rd. Suite 105 Lake Wylie SC 29710 803-656-5222 jdesart@energysmarthomes.biz X X X

Gaillard Drayton Pro Energy Consultants of Upstate SC 101 Farming Creek Dr. Simpsonville SC 29680 864-884-4381 dgaillard@proenergyconsultants.com X

Green Thomas TRI-STAR HOME PERFORMANCE. LLC 318 Whipoorwill Rd. Orangeburg SC 29118 803-536-5732 tcarlosgreen@me.com X X

Griffin Billy Ray Max Building Performance, LLC 159 Chestnut Lake Dr. Inman SC 29349 864-706-9254 rgriffin@maxbuildingperformance.com X

Groman James Thermodynamic Building Services 28 Rowley St. Greenville SC 29601 864-270-3505 gromanj@bellsouth.net pendir yes

Hipp Reid Energy Logic 1186 Pendleton St. Greenville SC 29611 864-451-6313 www.energylogic.pro X X

Howard Brent Carolina Green Energy Systems 166 Tiller Dr. Pawleys Isl SC 29585 843-237-1113 X

Kaye Jamie Elm Energy Group, LLC P.O. Box 7066 Hilton Head Is.  SC 29938 843-296-3715 jamie@elmenergygroup.com X X env

Kelly Scott Carolina Heating Services 1326 Piedmont Highway Piedmont SC 29673 864-232-5684 skelly@carolinaheating.net X

Looney Robert Bruce  Southside Power Company 1346 Oak Mill Ct. Mt. Pleasant SC 29466 843-412-7499 bruce.looney@southsidepower.com X X env
Marshall Howard (Benny) Carolina Green Energy Systems 1040 LeGrand Blvd Ste A Charleston SC 29492 843-766-6070 bmarshall@carolinages.com X

Medford Pauline Carolina Energy Savers 111 Postelle Dr. Anderson SC 29621 864-617-4705 pmedford@carolinaenergysavers.com X

Ryan Matt Efficiency First, LLC 502 Tyler St. Columbia SC 29205 803-477-5729 efficiencylst@gmail.com X X

St. Hillaire Claude Home Energy Group, LLC 2259 Andover Way Mt. Pleasant SC 29466 843-216-2710 claude@home-energy-group.com X X env, proctor
St.Hillaire Nancy Home Energy Group, LLC 2259 Andover Way Mt. Pleasant SC 29466 843-216-2710 nancy@home-energy-group.com X X proctor
Wagstaff Todd Comfort Services 348 Orchard Dr. W. Columbia SC 29170 803-772-4490 todd.wagstaff@comfortservices.com X

Watters Jim Carolina Restoration and Remodeling 1380 Old Nations Rd. Ft. Mill SC 29715 803-802-1069 jimwatters@comporium.net X Mfg housing/env,
Wood Dodd Wood Insulating Co. 3027 Standridge Rd. Anderson SC 29625 864-226-2072 dodd@woodinsulating.com X
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